
Cheryl Butler, Director of School Counseling K - 12/Student Services 

Phone: 973-669-5301 Ext. 31611 cbutler@westorangeschools.org 

COUNSELORS 
Class of 

2027 
Class of 2026 Class of 2025 Class of 2024 

 Mr. Casale 

acasale@westorangeschools.org 

Ext. 31606 

 

A-Bri 

 

A – Bra 

 

A – Br 

 

A – Bri 

Mrs. Santos 

rsantos@westorangeschools.org 

Ext. 31612 

Bro-Cor & 
Spanish ELL 

 

Bre - Dah & 

Spanish ELL 

 

Bu - Dan & 

Spanish ELL 

 

Bro – Del & 

Spanish ELL 

Ms. D’Elia 

  adelia@westorangeschools.org               

Ext. 31615 

Cov-Garc 

 

Dai – F 

 

Dao – E 

 

Dem - F 

Ms. Kehoe 

mkehoe@westorangeschools.org      

Ext. 31602 

 

Gard-Ja 

 

G - I 

 

F - G 

 

G - Ho 

 Mrs. Fernandez-Perez 

mfperez@westorangeschools.org 

Ext.31603 

 

Je-La & 

Spanish ELL 

 

J - Ll & 

Spanish ELL 

 

H - J & 

Spanish ELL 

 

Hu – Lem & 

Spanish ELL 

 Mrs. Rosen 

rrosen@westorangeschools.org 

Ext. 31601 

 

Le-Mon 

 

Lo - No 

 

K – Mim 

 

Len – Mim 

 

Mrs. Millington 

 millington@westorangeschools.org 

Ext. 31613 

 

 

Moo-Pal & 

Non Spanish 

ELL 

 

Nu - P & 

Non Spanish 

ELL 

 

Min – Pal & 

Non Spanish 

ELL 

 

Min - Pas & 

Non Spanish 

ELL 

 

 Ms. Fahey 

mfahey@westorangescho.org 

Ext. 31610 

 

Pam-Ril & 

Spanish ELL 

 

Q - Rom & 

Spanish ELL 

 

Pam – Ree & 

Spanish ELL 

 

Pat - Roc & 

Spanish ELL 

 

 Mrs. Furey 

kfurey@westorangeschools.org 

Ext. 31609 

 

Rim-Ste 

 

Ron – Th 

 

Reg – Sh 

 

Rod - Sm 

Mr. Pallante 

lpallante@westorangeschools.org  

Ext. 31607 

 

Sti-Z 
 

Ti – Z 

 

Si – Z 

 

Sn – Z 

 

 Student Assistance Counselor: 

● Student Assistance Counselor will be assigned a caseload of students 

· Last names A – K - Amedeo Chirichiello (achirichiello@westorangeschools.org) 

· Last names L – Z - Jaclyn Headlam (jheadlam@westorangeschools.org) 
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